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MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE PRELIMINARY TIMETABLE* (Fall 2024)

*Schedules are subject to change. Please refer to Mosaic for official schedules.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

9:00 AM-12:00 Noon

ENG TECH 3SP3 (C01)
Structure and Properties of

Materials
(In person)

ENG TECH 3MA3 (C01)
Mathematics V
(In person)

ENG TECH 3SD3 (C01)
Statics and Dynamics
(In person)

April 18, 2024

ENG TECH 3TD3 (C01)
Thermodynamics
(In person)

ENG TECH 3ML3 (C01)
Strength of Materials
(In person)
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